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SUBSTANCE STRENGTH DOSAGE FORM

Acetylcysteine 4g/20ml、6g/30ml Liquid Injection
Acetylcysteine 100 mg/ml Solution for injection (Amp)
Amoxicillin Sodium and Clavulanate Potassium for Injection 1.2 gm Vial
Ampicillin Sodium for Injection 1.0gm Vial
Azacitidine 100mg/vial Lyo.
Azithromycin 500mg Injection
Bendamustine 25mg/vial、100mg/vial Lyo.
Bivalirudin 250mg Injection
Bleomycin 15000 IU/vial Injection
Calcium folinate 100mg/10ml、1g/100ml Liquid Injection
Carboplatin 10mg/ mL Injection
Carfilzomib 10mg/vial、30mg/vial、60mg/vial Lyo.
Carmustine 100MG/VIAL Powder and solvent for solution for infusion
Caspofungin Acetate 50MG/VIAL Powder for concentrate for solution for infusion
Caspofungin Acetate 70MG/VIAL Powder for concentrate for solution for infusion
Cefazolin 500mg, 1.0g/2.0g Injection
Cefazolin Sodium pentahyd rate 0.25g, 0.5g, 1g, 2g Injection
Cefepime 500mg, 1.0g/2.0g Injection
Cefepime for injection 1 g, 2 g Vial
Cefoperazone/sulbactam (1:1) 1g/1g Injection
Cefotaxime 0.5g/1.0g/2.0g Injection
Cefoxitin 1g, 2g Injection
Cefoxitin sodium 1g Injection
Ceftazidime 0.5g/1.0g/2.0g Injection
CEFTAZIDIME AND AVIBACTAM SODIUM 2.5 GM Injection
Ceftriaxone 0.25g , 0.50 g, 1g, 2g Injection
Cefuroxime sodium 0.25 g, 0.75g, 1.5g Injection
Cisplatin 1 mg/mL Injection
Clarithromycin 500 mg/Vial Injection
Clindamycine Injection BP 150 mg/ mL 150 mg/ mL Ampoules
Cyclophosphamide 0.5g、1g、2g、0.2g Lyo.
Decitabine 10mg、50mg Lyo.
Dexmedetomidine 0.2mg/2ml Injection
Diazepam 10 mg/2ml Solution for injection (Ampoule)
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Digoxin 250 MCG/ML solution for injection 2 ml
Digoxin 250 MCG/ML solution for injection 2 ml
Docetaxel 20mg/1ml、80mg/4ml、160mg/8ml Liquid Injection
Doxorubicin 50mg Powder for injection
Doxorubicin Hydrochloride 10mg/5ml、50mg/25ml Liquid Injection
Enoxaparin Sodium 2000AIU, 4000AIU 6000AIU 8000AIU 10000AIU Pre-filled syringe
Epirubicin Hydrochloride 10ml:20mg Injection
Eptifibatide 0.75mg/ml, 2mg/ml Injection
Eribulin mesylate 1mg/2ml (0.5mg/ml) Liquid injection
Esomeprazole 40 mg powder for solution for Injection/Infusion 40 mg 01 X 01 Vial
Esomeprazole Sodium 40mg Injection
Etoposide 100 mg/5ml Injection
Flucanozole 2mg / ml Injection
Fulvestrant 250mg/5ml PFS
Furosemide 20 mg/2 mL Solution for Injection
Furosemide 10 mg/ mL Solution for Injection/ Infusion 10 mg/ mL Ampoule

Gadobutrol Injection 7.5ml:4.5354g (604.72mg/ml 7.5ml), 9.0708g:15mL Injection

Gadopentetate Dimeglumine Injection

20ml:9.38g (469mg/ml, 20ml); 15ml:7.04g 
(469mg/ml, 15ml); 12ml:5.63g (469mg/ml, 12ml); 
10ml:4.69g (469mg/ml, 10ml) Injection

Gadoterate meglumine 15ml: 5.654g（376.9mg/ml 15ml） Injection
Ganciclovir 500mg Injection
Gemcitabine 1G/Vial, 2g/Vial Powder for injection
Gentamicin Injection USP 80 mg/ 2 mL 80 mg/ 2 Ml and 20 mg/ 2 mL Ampoules

Iodixanol

50ml:16g (I) (320mgI/ml, 50ml); 100ml:32g (I) 
(320mgI/ml, 100ml); 100ml:27g (I) (270mgI/ml, 
100ml) Injection

Iohexol

20ml:7g(I) (350mgI/ml, 20ml); 50ml:17.5g (I) 
(350mgI/ml, 50ml); 100ml:35g (I) (350mgI/ml, 
100ml); 20ml:6g (I) (300mgI/ml, 20ml); 50ml:15g, (I) 
(300mgI/ml, 50ml); 75ml:22.5g (I) (300mgI/ml, 75ml); 
100ml:30g(I), (300mgI/ml, 100ml) Injection
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Iopamidol

50ml:18.5g (I) (370mgI/ml, 50ml) 50ml:15g (I) 
(300mgI/ml, 50ml) 100ml:37g (I) (370mgI/ml, 100ml) 
100ml:30g (I) (300mgI/ml, 100ml) Injection

Irinotecan 40mg/mL Injection

Irinotecan Hydrochloride
40mg/2ml、100mg/5ml、300mg/15ml、500mg/25
ml Liquid Injection

Ketorolac 30 mg/mL Solution for Injection
Labetalol 5 mg/ml Solution for injection (Amp)
Levetiracetam 500mg/5ml Liquid Injection
Levetiracetam Solution 500mg/5ml Solution for injection

LIDOCAINE INJECTION BP 1%
2ML, 5ML AND 10ML AMPOULE AND 20ML GLASS 
VIAL Injection

LIDOCAINE INJECTION BP 2%
2ML, 5ML AND 10ML AMPOULE AND 20ML GLASS 
VIAL Injection

Lornoxicam 8 mg (1 vial / box) Vial
Meropenem 0.5 g, 1g Solution for injection
MEROPENEM FOR INJECTION 500MG,1G & 2G Injection
Metamizole magnesium 0,4g/ml Solution for injection (5 ampoules of 5ml)

Methylprednisolone 40 mg Powder and Solvent for Solution for Injection 40 mg Ampoules
Milrinone 5mg/5ml、10mg/10ml Liquid Injection
Naloxone 400 MCG/ML Solution for injection 1 ml
Naloxone 400 MCG/ML Solution for injection 1 ml
Norepinephrine 4 mg/4mL Solution for Injection
Octreotide Acetate 0.1mg/1ml Liquid Injection
Ondansetron 2 mg/ml Solution for injection (Ampoule)
Oxacillin Sodium for Injection 1.0 gm Vial
Oxaliplatin 50mg/10ml、100mg/20ml、200mg/40 ml Liquid Injection
Paclitaxel 30mg/5ml、100mg/16.7ml、300mg/50 ml Liquid Injection
Paclitaxel 30mg/5ml、100mg/16.7ml、300mg/50 ml Liquid Injection
Paclitaxel (Albumin-bound) 100MG/VIAL Powder for dispersion for infusion
Paclitaxel for Injection(Albumin-Bound) 100mg/vial Vial
Palonosetron Hydrochloride 0.25mg/5ml Liquid Injection
Pantoprazole 40mg/vial Injection
Pantoprazole 40mg/vial Powder for 40mg Infusion



89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

A B C

Pantoprazole Sodium 40mg Injection
Parecoxib 40mg Injection
Parecoxib Sodium 20mg, 40mg Injection
Pemetrexed 100mg、500mg Lyo.
PIPERACILLIN AND TAZOBACTAM 2.25 & 4.5G Injection
Piperacillin sodium and tazobactam sodium for injection 4.5 g /2.25 g Vial
Plerixafor 24mg/1.2ml Liquid Injection
Propofol Inj 1% w/v 10 MG/ML Vial
Propofol LCT 0,01 Injection
Sodium Thiosulfate 12.5g/50ml、1g/4ml Liquid Injection
Sodium Valproate 300mg/3ml、400mg/4ml Liquid Injection
Teicoplanin 200mg、400mg Lyo.
Terlipressin 0.1mg/ml (8.5ml) Injection
THIOCOLCHICOSIDE INJECTION 4MG/2ML Injection
Thiotepa 15MG/VIAL Powder for concentrate for solution for infusion
Thiotepa 100MG/VIAL Powder for concentrate for solution for infusion
Tranexamic acid 500 mg/5 mL Solution for injection
Tranexamic Acid 100 mg/ mL Solution 100 mg/ mL Injection
Vancomycin 500 mg Injection
Vecuronium Bromide 10mg Injection
Voriconazole 200mg Injection
Voriconazole 200mg/ vial Injection
Zoledronic Acid 4mg/5ml、5mg/100ml、4mg/100ml Liquid Injection


